
District Scholarship Chairperson

district first last address city state ZIP home work cell email
1 Amanda Allen 15 Holly Hills Rd Sylva NC 28779 ‐‐ ‐‐ ‐‐ pressleyamanda@gmail.com
2 Dodie Collins 224 Bear Creek Rd Asheville NC 28806‐1682 ‐‐ ‐‐ 828‐768‐1261 dodiesputer@aol.com
3 Robert Holliday 203 Van Gogh Dr Blowing Rock NC 28605 828‐355‐9470 ‐‐ ‐‐ rwh28605@yahoo.com
4 Deborah Thomas 212 Nancy Dr Shelby NC 28152‐0902 704‐482‐5870 ‐‐ thomas5288@att.net
5 Sherry Mccracken 103 Susan Drive Morganton NC 28655 ‐‐ ‐‐ 828‐409‐0124 sherrymccrckn@yahoo.com
6 Rometta Shaffer 2455 Old NC 18 Morganton NC 28655 828‐443‐1810 rdaleshaffer@aol.com
7 Debbie Chadwick 100B Harbison St Morganton NC 28655‐2529 828‐437‐6976 828‐433‐2633 ‐‐ debbie.chadwick@dhhs.nc.gov
8 Julia Caveness 1543 Cedar Lane Wilkesboro NC 28697 336‐667‐4270 ‐‐ 336‐262‐0872 jhcaveness@yahoo.com
9 Robert Jackson PO Box 152 Advance NC 27006 ‐‐ ‐‐ 336‐830‐0541 maxjack34@yadtel.net

10 Denise DelSanto 48096 Ingram Rd New London NC 28127 704‐463‐1597 704‐983‐4380 704‐467‐7933 denmardel@gmail.com
11 James Burleson 38725 Cranford Rd New London NC 28127‐8769 704‐463‐1095 ‐‐ 704‐438‐7218 eddieburleson32@gmail.com
12 Ashley Fenton 13721 Bluffton Ct Pineville NC 28134‐9217 704‐341‐4716 704‐565‐4920 704‐517‐8131 ashley.fenton62@yahoo.com
13 Kathy Hunter 12006 Old Timber Rd Charlotte NC 28269 707‐290‐7000 704‐687‐5739 707‐290‐7000 kathyhunter@uncc.edu
16 Donna Sexton 3661 Tanglebrook Trail Clemmons NC 27012 ‐‐ ‐‐ 336‐816‐2384 dwsexton1011@gmail.com
17 Doris Daye 1311 Lakeside Avenue Burlington NC 27217 336‐369‐4531 336‐229‐2420 queenjeru@yahoo.com
18 Rosetta Bell PO Box 242 Hamlet NC 28345‐0242 910‐582‐8659 910‐844‐3078 910‐334‐4241 rosettabell55@gmail.com
19 Danielle Benjamin 1320 Ephesus Church Rd Apt 12 Chapel Hill NC 27517‐2561 919‐942‐4758 919‐843‐0772 ‐‐ dbenjamin12@hotmail.com
20 Jacque Oliver Chatman 26 Leak Drive Red Springs NC 28377 910‐843‐3983 ‐‐ 910‐624‐6134 jaiunique65@aol.com
21 Kathy Keith 202 Person St. Oxford NC 27565 919‐693‐8393 919‐939‐7659 919‐939‐7659 khkeith1257@gmail.com
22 Elaine Blair 6845 Willow Ct Fayetteville NC 28314‐5170 910‐867‐4388 910‐893‐2751 803‐236‐4354 eblairstephens@yahoo.com
23 Sue Faulk 3484 Manley Smith Rd. Nakina NC 28455 910‐642‐5432 910‐642‐2489 910‐840‐0940 suefaulk@atmc.net
24 Sabra Grimes 709 South Hill St Elizabethtown NC 28337‐8803 910‐991‐3038 910‐862‐3255 910‐862‐1860 sabragrimes07@yahoo.com
25 Archie Lassiter 198 Major Lee Rd Pittsboro NC 27312‐8266 919‐542‐3574 ‐‐ 919‐260‐7126 alaster198@yahoo.com
26 Hollyene Turner 4745 Grand Cypress Court Raleigh NC 27604 919‐601‐6127 919‐764‐8605 919‐601‐6127 hollyene.turner@ncdps.gov
27 Mary Rogers 2811 Stuart Dr Durham NC 27707 919‐493‐5192 919‐530‐7181 919‐475‐8769 mardrog58@yahoo.com
28 Felicia McKinnie 8355 Applebrook Ter Apt 202 Raleigh NC 27617 919‐786‐0709 919‐764‐5529 919‐394‐2316 SEANCDistrict28Chair@gmail.com
37 Undrea Major 1006 Tapping Reeve Ct Knightdale NC 27545‐6312 910‐977‐6041 919‐733‐7844 ‐‐ ujmajor@ncdot.gov
38 Charlotte Turpin 405 Weathergreen Drive Raleigh NC 27615 919‐896‐8527 919‐418‐4055 clct55@aol.com
39 Arthur Anthony 1316 Londonderry Cir Raleigh NC 27610 919‐231‐9834 ‐‐ 919‐345‐2735 araleighwood@aol.com
40 District Scholarship Chairperson PO Box 40503 Raleigh NC 27629 ‐‐ ‐‐ 919‐559‐9827 vawhyms@aol.com
41 James Adams 1299 Schaub Drive, Apt E Raleigh NC 27606‐1849 919‐931‐7173 919‐560‐6871 919‐931‐7173 husseinadam_1968@yahoo.com
42 Priscilla Barbry 5652 Metedeconk Ln Raleigh NC 27604‐5433 919‐771‐6548 ‐‐ 919‐855‐3760 diana.barbry@dhhs.nc.gov
43 Gale Ford 114 Cheerful Ct Garner NC 27529 919‐715‐1947 919‐274‐4706 gdford131@aol.com
44 Geneva Langston 740 Southgate Dr. Raleigh NC 27610 919‐832‐8378 919‐605‐2024 genevalangston@bellsouth.net
45 John Williams 210 Ridge Lake Dr Apex NC 27539‐9311 919‐367‐2694 919‐733‐0800 919‐649‐5168 williams44@bellsouth.net
46 Linda Wright 5850 Pearces Rd Louisburg NC 27549‐7664 919‐825‐5407 919‐754‐2230 ‐‐ mobettalinda@hotmail.com
47 Shirley Ballard 1152 Grovewood Dr Clayton NC 27520 919‐222‐8248 919‐222‐8242 shirleyballard07@yahoo.com
56 Garland Pitchford PO Box 721 Weldon NC 27890 252‐537‐6040 252‐532‐0353 garlandpritchford@gmail.com
57 Connie Gray 4311 Chinook Ct Wilson NC 27893 252‐234‐2818 252‐459‐4455 252‐289‐6816 cdgray634.cg@gmail.com
58 James Brogden 1132 Mount Carmel Church Rd NE Pikeville NC 27863 919‐738‐1127 919‐731‐2023 919‐738‐1127 fasteddieb52@gmail.com
59 Brenda Smith 277 Rodell Barrow Rd Goldsboro NC 27534‐7290 ‐‐ 919‐731‐3218 919‐738‐3581 brenda.m.smith@dhhs.nc.gov
60 Jeff Whitener 966‐B Raynor Mill Rd Mount Olive NC 28365‐7610 919‐689‐3024 919‐581‐4450 919‐738‐3557 jeff.whitener@dhhs.nc.gov
61 Donald Frazier 220 Naylor School Rd Roseboro NC 28382 910‐564‐4155 ‐‐ 910‐990‐1815 drfdot@yahoo.com
62 Tracy Ennis 105 Tom Avenue Castle Hayne NC 28429‐5769 ‐‐ 910‐512‐4082 910‐620‐4979 tennis@ncdot.gov
63 Sybil Kearse PO Box 979 Winterville NC 28590 ‐‐ 252‐794‐8600 252‐714‐1553 sybil.kearse@ncdps.gov
64 Patricia Spain 8074 Stantonsburg Road Farmville NC 27828 252‐228‐0183 ‐‐ 252‐717‐7741 patspain45@gmail.com
65 Deborah Austin PO Box 633 Bellarthur NC 27811‐0633 252‐752‐2079 252‐744‐2205 252‐531‐4763 austinde@ecu.edu
66 Faye Davis 2207 Rouse Rd Apt D Kinston NC 28504‐1992 252‐527‐1497 ‐‐ 252‐560‐1001 wildaf2012@gmail.com
67 Patricia Moore 317 Palisades Way New Bern NC 28560 252‐637‐7477 814‐758‐0024 pmoore54@yahoo.com
68 Nina Griswell 175 Travis School Rd Columbia NC 27925‐9314 252‐797‐3878 252‐796‐1085 252‐796‐7074 n.griswell@mchsi.com
69 Tonya Jennings 1221 Campground Rd Elizabeth City NC 27909‐7531 252‐340‐1815 tonyalou@live.com 
70 Debra Tyson PO Box 2664 Kinston NC 28502 252‐643‐0963 252‐361‐2421 womr12@gmail.com


